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MLS # 72381829 - Sold Condominium - Condo
9 Crab Apple Ln U:9, Franklin, MA 02038 Sale Price: $416,500
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MLS # 72381829 - Sold Condominium - Condo
9 Crab Apple Ln U:9, Franklin, MA 02038 Sale Price: $416,500
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Room Descriptions
Room Level Size Features
Living Room: 1 Flooring - Hardwood
Dining Room: 1 Flooring - Hardwood
Family Room: 1 Fireplace, Flooring - Hardwood,

Recessed Lighting
Kitchen: 1 Flooring - Stone/Ceramic Tile,

Dining Area, Countertops -
Stone/Granite/Solid, Stainless
Steel Appliances

Master Bedroom: 1 Ceiling Fan(s), Closet - Walk-
in, Flooring - Hardwood

Bedroom 2: 2 Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring -
Hardwood

Bedroom 3: 2 Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring -
Hardwood

Bath 1: 1 Bathroom - Half
Bath 2: 1 Bathroom - Full
Bath 3: 2 Bathroom - Full
Laundry: 1 Flooring - Stone/Ceramic Tile
Great Room: B Flooring - Laminate, Flooring -

Wood

 Features & Other Information
Appliances: Range, Dishwasher, Microwave
Basement: Yes  Partially Finished, Walk Out, Interior Access
Cooling: Central Air
Electric: Circuit Breakers
Exclusions: Fridge, Washer/Dryer, & Drapes in Master Bdrm all
EXCLUDED
Exterior: Wood
Exterior Features: Porch, Deck
Facing Direction:
Heating: Forced Air, Gas
Hot Water: Tank
Interior Features: Cable Available
Lead Paint: Unknown
Living Area Disclosures: Approximate & includes finished LL; above
grade is 2192
Living Area Includes: Finished Basement
Pets Allowed: Yes w/ Restrictions
Sewer Utilities: City/Town Sewer
Water Utilities: City/Town Water
Waterfront: No
Short Sale w/Lndr. App. Req: No
Lender Owned: No

Remarks
Who says you can't have it all?....Not me. Here is a unique stand alone, detached townhome that feels like a SF w/ all the
conveniences of condo life. These are hard to come by in any condo development & they don't last long so don't hesitate. This
beautiful unit has 3 bdrms incl. a 1st floor mstr ste w/ walk in closet & private full bath. Cabinet packed kitchen has tiled flooring,
new SS appliances, newer silestone counters, & breakfast area. Lrg, bright front facing LR & DR w/ plenty of windows to let in
natural light. Rear facing FR w/ center gas FP as focal point & slider to private side deck overlooking a pretty wooded back drop. 2
addl bdrms & full bath upstairs & huge finished room in the walk out LL perfect for work, play or exercise. Still plenty of storage
remaining in the unfinished section & attached 1 car garage. Addl deeded spot adjacent to unit. Hardwoods, Town Water/ Sewer,
Gas, Sidewalks, Convenient to everything. Fantastic value for stand alone unit!

Tax Information
2017 Taxes: $5,107.37    Assessment: $350,300 Cert:    Zoning Code: RES
Pin #: Map:    Block:    Lot:    Book: 34371    Page: 544

The information in this listing was gathered from third party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network and its subscribers
disclaim any and all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2020 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.

1 Willow Pond Road - Unit 1
Franklin, MA 02038
Condo
MLS #: 72533493 Status: Sold
List Price: $425,000 Sale Price: $425,000
List Date: 7/12/2019 Sale Date: 10/16/2019
Area: Off Market Date: 8/28/2019
List$/Sq. Ft.: $151.79 Sold $/Sq. Ft. $151.79
Days on Market (Total): 48 Days on Market (Office): 48

Property Features
Rooms: 8 Style: Detached
Bedrooms: 3 Type: Condo
Baths: 2f 1h Unit Level: 1
Master Bath: Yes Placement:

Fireplaces: 1 Approx. Living Area: 2,800 Sq. Ft.
Year Built: 1995 Outdoor Space Avail:

# Units: 75 Garage: 1 Attached, Garage Door
Opener

Elevator: Parking: 1 Off-Street, Deeded
Handicap Access/Features:

Association: Yes  Fee: $460
Fee Includes: Master Insurance, Swimming Pool, Landscaping, Snow
Removal
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Market History for  1 Willow Pond Road U:1, Franklin, MA 02038
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